Fahrradvermietungen und Reparaturbetriebe im Naturpark Liineburger Heide

Firma

Zweiradsport
Fahrradverleih
Fahrradverleih
Fahrradverleih
Biene’s Fahrrad- u.
Bollerwagenverleih
Uwe Theilmann GmbH
Fahrradverleih
Fahrrad Center Buchholz
Fahrradschloss Ralf

Kleinknecht

Name
Meine
Fliigge
Todter
von Fintel

Sabine Scheer

Cycle Team GmbH& Co KG

StraRe

Borsteler Str. 13
Volkwardingen 24
Im Dorfe 10
Harburger Str. 9A

Heinrich-Loose-Str. 5

Liineburger Str. 42
Hamburger Str. 13
Innungsstr. 2

Holmer Weg 7

PLZ

29646

29647

29646

29640

29640

21376

21244

21244

21244

Ort

Bispingen

Bispingen
Bispingen-Behringen
Schneverdingen

Schneverdingen

Salzhausen
Buchholz
Buchholz
Buchholz/

Holm-Seppensen

Telefon
05194/982520
05194/7904
05194,/7873
05193/6226

05193/4194

04172/9646-0
04181/99129
04181/3606-0

04187/609921

Fax

05194/982522

05193/6436

05193/970957

04172/964646
04181/99231
04181/3606-80

04187/609922

()N

r-| Naturpark

Liineburger Heide

E-Mail

KTM-Bikes@t-online.de

verkehrsverein-behringen@t-online.de

info@von-fintel.de

elfenschloesschen@gmx.de

info@autotechnik-theilmann.de

arne@cycle-team.de

buchholz@fahrradcenter.de

info@fahrrad-schloss.de




