

Fahrradvermietungen und Reparaturbetriebe im Naturpark Lüneburger Heide

Firma	Name	Straße	PLZ	Ort	Telefon	Fax	E-Mail
Zweiradsport	Meine	Borsteler Str. 13	29646	Bispingen	05194/982520	05194/982522	KTM-Bikes@t-online.de
Fahrradverleih	Flügge	Volkwardingen 24	29647	Bispingen	05194/7904		
Fahrradverleih	Tödter	Im Dorfe 10	29646	Bispingen-Behringen	05194/7873		verkehrsverein-behringen@t-online.de
Fahrradverleih	von Fintel	Harburger Str. 9A	29640	Schneverdingen	05193/6226	05193/6436	info@von-fintel.de
Biene's Fahrrad- u.	Sabine Scheer	Heinrich-Loose-Str. 5	29640	Schneverdingen	05193/4194	05193/970957	elfenschloesschen@gmx.de
Bollerwagenverleih							
Uwe Theilmann GmbH		Lüneburger Str. 42	21376	Salzhausen	04172/9646-0	04172/964646	info@autotechnik-theilmann.de
Fahrradverleih	Cycle Team GmbH& Co KG	Hamburger Str. 13	21244	Buchholz	04181/99129	04181/99231	arne@cycle-team.de
Fahrrad Center Buchholz		Innungsstr. 2	21244	Buchholz	04181/3606-0	04181/3606-80	buchholz@fahrradcenter.de
Fahrradschloss Ralf		Holmer Weg 7	21244	Buchholz/	04187/609921	04187/609922	info@fahrrad-schloss.de
Kleinknecht				Holm-Seppensen	,	,	